
排水ホース

460

42
0

ELECTRONIC 8KG    1200 RPM A+++

595
540 20

~3
0

Ad
ju
st
er

82
5

15
5

67
0

1055

61
0

型名

電源(V,Hz)
コンセント形状

洗濯容量
標準使用水量
外形寸法
本体重量

TK4 1280

L型3P 200V 20A

品名 ドラム式自動電気洗濯機

単相200V,50Hz 

定格消費電力 2000W
最大8kg

70リットル
H850mm,W595mm,D610mm

68kg
定格電流 10A

電源コード

給水ホース

TK4 1280
外形寸法図


